ISO 9001-2015 QMS
ISO 45001:2018 HSE
ALROUF TRITON SERIES
INTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHT
ALROUF TRITON SERIES
INTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Performance

Extendable Solar Panel
High luminous efficiency of 195lm/W to maximize battery performance.
Environment friendly - 100% powered by the sun, solar panels reduce fossill fuel consumption, eliminating pollution.
Off-grid roadway lighting made electric bill free.
Self-contained solution - Light on/off controlled by automatic daylight sensing.
IP66 Luminaire ensures long lasting and consistent high performance.
No trenching or cabling work needed.
Easy to install and maintain.
Five Years Warranty.
Product Features
03www.alroufled.com
ALROUF TRITON SERIES
INTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Specifications
Part# Power Solar Panel Battery  Efficacy (IES) Total Lumen Product Dimensions
EL-TST-30 30W 60W/18V 12.8V/24AH  195 lm/W 5,850lm 950x405x270mm
EL-TST-40 40W 60W/18V 12.8V/30AH  195 lm/w 7,800lm 950x405x270mm
EL-TST-50 50W 70W/18V 12.8V/30AH  195 lm/w 9,750lm 1050x405x270mm
EL-TST-60 60W 70W/18V 12.8V/36AH  195 lm/w 11,700lm 1050x405x270mm
EL-TST-80 80W 80W/36V 25.6V/24AH  195 lm/w 15,600lm 1250x405x270mm
EL-TST-90 90W 100W/36V 25.6V/30AH  195 lm/w 17,550lm 1550x405x270mm
EL-TST-120 120W 120W/36V 25.6V/42AH  195 lm/w 23,400lm 1250x855x270mm
       (Extendable Solar Panel)
EL-TST-150 150W 150W/36V 25.6V/48AH  195 lm/w 29,250lm 1550x855x270mm
       (Extendable Solar Panel)
Applications
●  Street Lighting
●  Roadway Lighting